
市 況 単 価 表
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△
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△
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○
16,280

15,200
△
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△
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△
19,300
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△
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20,690
△
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●
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○
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●
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○
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●
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○
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●
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32,640
○
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●
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●
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△
15,430
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平成 30 年 11 月度

共販所

大田原

１日

　鹿沼

８日

　矢板

９日

大田原

１５日

　鹿沼

２１日

　矢板

２２日

大田原

２９日

上段:平均値
中段:前回比→　高値:○　安値:●　保合:△
下段:高値

合　計

平　均

単位:円/ｍ3

11,270 14,780 14,650 16,320 13,530 17,460 12,180 10,290 17,290 19,870 20,810 36,190 14,170

6.00ｍ

30cm上

4.00ｍ 6.00ｍ 4.00ｍ

16～24cm

共販
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2355

2906

2063

2959

1228

2539

100

98

100

100

99

100

100

ｍ3販売量:

ｍ3販売量:

ｍ3販売量:

販売量:

販売量:

販売量:

ｍ3

ｍ3

ｍ3

販売量: ｍ3

販売率:

販売率:

販売率:

販売率:

販売率:

販売率:

販売率:

販売量: 3ｍ 販売率:17162 100％

％

％

％

％

％

％

％

販売量: 3ｍ 販売率: ％


